SKU

KZHD1

KZHD1
1/12

KZ3HO
2-WH

Photo

Size

18/20MM

18/20MM

20/20MM

18/20MM

18/20MM

Material

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

MOQ

100

100

100

100

100

PRICE

3.2

3.5

2.5

3.2

3.2



KZ3HO

KZB01

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

20/20MM

100

100

100

100

100

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.5



Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

20/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

KZB03 20/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

20/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

kzc03 20/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

kzc04 20/20MM

100

100

100

100

100

3.8

5.9

3.2

3.8



KZD01
-14

KZD04
/KZF0

KZD15

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

20/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20MM

100

100

100

100

100

3.5



KZD17
-20

KZE04

KZF01

KZF02

KZHO01

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20MM

100

100

100

100

100

3.5

3.2

2.5

2.5

3.2



-06

KZH10
-14

KZH18

kzh24

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20MM

100

100

100

100

100

3.2

3.2

3.5

3.5

3.5



KZHDO
1-02

KZHDO
3-09

KZHD1
4-15

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

20/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

16/20mm

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20mm

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20mm

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20mm

100

100

100

100

100

3.5

3.9

3.5

3.5

3.5



Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

20/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

20/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

20/20MM

100

100

100

100

100

3.5

3.9

3.8

3.8



KZTCO

KZTNO
1-06

KZTSO

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20MM

100

100

100

100

100

3.5

3.8

3.2

3.5



Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

18/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

20/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

KZV03 20/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

KZV05 20/20MM

Genuine
leather/stain
less steel
buckle

KZV06 20/20MM

100

100

100

100

100

3.8

3.8

3.8



